

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6965/2026

Seema Sharma Wife Of Shri Laxmikant Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3909/2026

Ishwari Lal Verma, S/o Late Shri Kishan Lal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4191/2026

Jayshree Sharma, W/o. Shri Gaurav Upmanyu
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

25/05/2026

None for the petitioners even in second round.
List these matters after summer vacation.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J (MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J