

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6965/2026
URN: CW / 15316U / 2026

Seema Sharma Wife Of Shri Laxmikant Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Manmohan Pandey, Adv. Mr.S.N. Sharma, Adv. Dr.Pruna Joshi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Kuldeep Singh Rathore, AAAG for State.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

01/07/2026

List this case on 03.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ